CORNING

MTDC Complete Connections Program

Connect Completely to peace of mind for your business

Moving your data center assets into a multitenant data center (MTDC) can be a complex, and scary, process. Our new Corning MTDC Complete Connections Program can help you make the move with confidence.

Over the last 160 years, we've learned a lot about establishing relationships and creating industry ecosystems. This program connects you with a network of trusted companies who both operate MTDC facilities and provide systems integration services within MTDC sites. They're supported by Corning, the world's leading supplier of fiber optic cabling and connectivity, ensuring you'll have the bandwidth your business needs for years to come.



Worried about moving your data center off-site? We can help.

Let us provide peace of mind by connecting you to a member of the MTDC Complete Connections Program. They have the products, services, and experience to put your business on the path to success.

Contact your local Corning Sales Engineer

to learn how our program members can help you make the best data center outsourcing decisions for your business. Or visit corning.com/mtdc-complete-connections for more information.

The MTDC Complete Connections Program connects you to:

- A network of trusted MTDC operators and certified systems integrators who receive preferred access to Corning training, service, and technology.
- World-class MTDC facility optical backbone infrastructure.
- Global distribution inventory to provide rapid physical layer availability, anywhere you need it.

CORNING

Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC 28216 USA 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/ trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2020 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. LAN-2748-AEN / July 2020